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9 December 2015

Greater Wellington Region Clubs
SPORTS OFFERED AND CONTACTS

HUTT VALLEY -
Email: huttvalley @specialoympics.org.nz Aquatics: F. i %
£\
Sunday 5-6pm; Stokes Valley Pool aﬂ
) Special
Dave Burrowes Mob: 021 705 278; Email: burrowesdavid@ gmail .com Oy rpic =
Athletics:

Thursday 6-7:30pm; Hutt Recreation Ground

Jill Westenra Mob: 027 6229844, Email: wai@paradise.net.nz
Basketball:

Sunday; Walter Nash Stadium

Rob Loftus Mob: 022 069 6143; Email; sue.loftus@ gmail.com
Football:

Monday 5-6pm; Hutt Indoor Centre
Peter McDonaid (Coach) Ph. 04 569 8911; Mob: 021 766672; Email: thistie.roofing@hotmail.com Jim
McErlean (Assistant Coach) Mob: 021 244 9228; Email: chocfish@paradise .net.nz

Golf:

Indoor Bowls:

Monday 7-8:30pm; Rata Street School

Sue Kerr Mob: 027 326 2828; Email: sue kerr@ird.govt.nz
Snowsports:

Rob Loftus Mob: 022 069 6143; Email: suc.loftus@gmail.com
Tenpin Bowling:

Tuesday 5-6pm; Strike Petone
Ron Milburn Mob: 021 035 4750; Email: rmilburn@clear.net.nz
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WELLINGTON

Email wellington@specialolympics.org.nz Aquatics:

Sunday 5-7pm; Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre

Maria Smith Mob: 027 246 7829; Email: missys@xtra.co.nz
Athletics:

Saturday 10-11.30am; Newtown Park

Dean Patten Mob: 021 239 2570; Email: deanpatten]l @gmail.com
Basketball:

Thursday 5.30-7pm; ASB Sports Centre

Sprecaiad
f8lagrnsgnic &

Karen Nowell-Usticke Mob: 027 433 5617; Email: karennu@windowslive.com

Bocce:

Football:

Tuesday 6-7pm; Karori Recreation Centre

Matt Burgess Mob: 021 615 452; Email: mdburgess@hotmail.com

Golt:

Wayne Donovan Ph. 04 905 3535; Mob: 027 454 0134; Email: donovan-5@gmail .com

Sunday 2-3.30pm: Momington Golf Club, Berhampore
Gitika Mangar Mob: 027 415 9727; Email: gitika.mangar@gmail.com

Sunday; Mornington Golf Club, Berhampore
Merrill Holdsworth Mob: 027 240 1546; Email:
merrill@evander.co.nz

Our final school day for 2015
is Wednesday 16th
December.

School will finish at the usual
time.
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